23.0534.02001 Title.03000

February 2, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1255

Page 1, line 20, remove the second "and"

Page 1, line 21, after "<u>donkeys</u>" insert "<u>; and</u>

d. Camlidae, including llamas, alpacas, and camels"

- Page 2, line 14, after the fourth comma insert "butter,"
- Page 4, line 7, remove the second "and"
- Page 4, line 8, after "donkeys" insert ": and

d. Camelidae, including llamas, alpacas, and camels"

- Page 6, line 22, remove the second "and"
- Page 6, line 23, after "donkeys" insert ": and
 - d. Camelidae, including llamas, alpacas, and camels"

Renumber accordingly